Shostak Yurii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth May 28, 1976

Last position Tarashcha District State Administration, Head
Date of dismissal Feb. 3, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3646
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3646

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shostak Yana Leonidivna wife
Shostak Maksym Yuriiovych son
Medynska Karina Viacheslavivna stepdaughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30209

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

TapalwaHCcbKa panoHHa 13 358,52
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

KuiBcbkoi obnacTi, MNepwnni

3aCTYMNHWK rosIoBuU

TapallaHCbKOI panioHHOI

Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

KuiBcbkoi obnacTi

TapallaHcbka panoHHa 6 080,47
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

Kuniscbkoi obnacTi, Mepiunn

3aCTYMHWK roJsI0BU

TapalaHCbKOi paloOHHOT

nep>xaBHoOl agMiHicTpauil

KuiBcbKoi obnacTi

TapawaHcbKa panoHHa 7 143,80
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

Kuniscbkoi obnacTi, Mepwun

3aCTYMHWK roa0BKU

TapallaHCbKOT panoHHOT

Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

KuiBcbkoi obnacTi

Tarasha District State 5 483,26
Administration of Kyiv Region,

First Deputy Head of

Taraschansk District State

Administration of Kyiv Region

6 225,97

3 965,52

2 639,78

2 155,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_676291fc-8b56-440b-8512-cc6ff0eca1d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c52a324-7774-49f2-9d1d-d5cd0bcfb69e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0645914f-7050-49ce-8304-320101997fc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f41ee656-ca6a-4fbd-bdd4-51d4323cc4d7

2015 Tarasha District State 3419,27

[

Administration of Kyiv Region,
First Deputy Head of
Taraschansk District State
Administration of Kyiv Region

1853,18


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63c27e2a-0655-4378-8f0a-0b8ac2b0a865

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 2,16

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_676291fc-8b56-440b-8512-cc6ff0eca1d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c52a324-7774-49f2-9d1d-d5cd0bcfb69e
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)

50.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_676291fc-8b56-440b-8512-cc6ff0eca1d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c52a324-7774-49f2-9d1d-d5cd0bcfb69e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0645914f-7050-49ce-8304-320101997fc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f41ee656-ca6a-4fbd-bdd4-51d4323cc4d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63c27e2a-0655-4378-8f0a-0b8ac2b0a865

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 2016 — till Feb. 3, 2020 Tarashcha District State
Administration, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_676291fc-8b56-440b-8512-cc6ff0eca1d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c52a324-7774-49f2-9d1d-d5cd0bcfb69e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0645914f-7050-49ce-8304-320101997fc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f41ee656-ca6a-4fbd-bdd4-51d4323cc4d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63c27e2a-0655-4378-8f0a-0b8ac2b0a865
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3646
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3646
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/25814#dossier

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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